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HAND TOOLS

Tool set VDE in tool case

971/2VDE

Profiles

>

Product name SKU Article Dimensions Quantity

Tool set VDE in tool case 608541 971/2VDE - 53

: 1101 6x7,8x9,10x11,12x 13, 12

14x15,16x 17,18 x 19, 20
x 22,21 x 23, 24 x 26, 25 x
28,27 x 32

Open end wrench



Product name

Ball-end hex wrench

Adjustable wrench

Combination pliers

Linemen’s pliers

Crimping pliers

Insulated waterpump box joint pliers

Heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers

Wire stripping pliers

Long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe

grip, straight

Long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe

grip, bent

Multifunctional electrician’s pliers

Cable shears

Electrician’s screwdriver with insulated
blade, VDE TBI

Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with insulated
blade, VDE TBI

Phase tester 220 - 250 V

Pin punch

Flat chisel

Electrician’s chisel

Measuring tape

Hacksaw

Flat file with handle, bastard

Half-round file with handle, bastard

Locksmiths™ hammer

Club hammer

Plastic hammer

Tool case
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Article

220/3S

2501

406/1VDEBI

420/1VDEBI

425/4AB

447/1VDEBI

466/1VDEBI

478/1VDEBI

508/1VDEBI

512/1VDEBI

514/1BI

580/1VDEBI

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

630VDE

641/6

660/6

665/6A

710P

750B

760HB

761HB

812

817

820

969S

Dimensions

1.5,2,25,3,4,5,6,8,10

200

160

180

1.5 - 6x240

240

180

160

170

170

160

230

0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.5 x 3.0x100,
0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125,
1.2 x 6.5x150, 1.2 x 8.0x175

PHOx60, PH1x80, PH2x100

0.5 x 3.0x140, 0.6 x 3.5x180

150

250x12

3m

400

200

200

300

1000

40

500x420x200



* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



