

Tool set VDE in tool case

971/2VDE



Profiles



Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Tool set VDE in tool case	608541	971/2VDE	-	53
Open end wrench	5) C	110/1	6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22, 21 x 23, 24 x 26, 25 x 28, 27 x 32	12

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Ball-end hex wrench		220/3S	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10	9
Adjustable wrench	3	250/1	200	1
Combination pliers		406/1VDEBI	160	1
Linemen`s pliers		420/1VDEBI	180	1
Crimping pliers		425/4AB	1.5 - 6x240	1
Insulated waterpump box joint pliers		447/1VDEBI	240	1
Heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers	Ø	466/1VDEBI	180	1
Wire stripping pliers		478/1VDEBI	160	1
Long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, straight		508/1VDEBI	170	1
Long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, bent		512/1VDEBI	170	1
Multifunctional electrician`s pliers		514/1BI	160	1
Cable shears		580/1VDEBI	230	1
Electrician's screwdriver with insulated blade, VDE TBI		603VDETBI	0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.5 x 3.0x100, 0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150, 1.2 x 8.0x175	6
Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with insulated blade, VDE TBI		613VDETBI	PH0x60, PH1x80, PH2x100	3
Phase tester 220 - 250 V		630VDE	0.5 x 3.0x140, 0.6 x 3.5x180	2
Pin punch		641/6	5	1
Flat chisel		660/6	150	1
Electrician`s chisel		665/6A	250x12	1
Measuring tape		710P	3 m	1
Hacksaw		750B	400	1
Flat file with handle, bastard		760HB	200	1
Half-round file with handle, bastard		761HB	200	1
Locksmiths` hammer	[812	300	1
Club hammer		817	1000	1
Plastic hammer]	820	40	1
Tool case		969S	500x420x200	1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.